Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Burton - (837826) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.98
2:36.44
2:38.56
2:40.13
2:42.97
2:45.77
2:47.85
2:49.04
2:56.28
2:57.23
3:01.88
3:09.14
3:10.94
3:12.21
3:14.32
3:16.06
3:16.16
3:19.30
3:29.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.98
2:36.44

2:38.56

2:40 13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

368
344
330
320
304
289
278
272
240
236
218
194
189
185
179

174
166
142

WA Pts

368
344
330

320

Round

F
H
H

-n

I I T

I T I T

Round

F

H
H

Date

13/12/15
28/09/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
16/11/14
16/10/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
29/06/14
06/10/13
30/06/13
11/10/13
22/07/12
05/10/12
21/10/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
271111

Date

13/12/15
28/09/15
07/03/15

N8/02/15

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th Citv of Southamnton Onen Meet

Venue

Southampton
Fareham

Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham

Southampton
Fareham

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Fareham

Venue

Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville

Sonthamnton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3
4
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 2
3
3
4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4

Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 3

4
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:42.97
2:45.77
2:47.85
2:57.23
2:49.04
2:56.28
3:10.94
3:01.88
3:09.14
3:16.06
3:14.32
3:12.21
3:16.16
3:19.30

3:29.76

Copyright 2024

289
278
236
272
240
189
218
194
174
179
185
174
166
142

I T I T

25/01/15
16/11/14
16/10/14
29/06/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
11/10/13
06/10/13
30/06/13
21/10/12
05/10/12
22/07/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
271111

e ey e e — s e

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Fareham

Page 2/2

3

3

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



