Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Burton - (837826) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.98	368	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.44	344	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:38.56	330	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	1
2:40.13	320	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:42.97	304	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
2:45.77	289	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:47.85	278	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:49.04	272		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
2:56.28	240	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:57.23	236	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:01.88	218		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
3:09.14	194	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:10.94	189	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:12.21	185	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
3:14.32	179	Н	05/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:16.06	174		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
3:16.16	174		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
3:19.30	166		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
3:29.76	142	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.98	368	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.44	344	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:38.56	330	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	1
2:40.13 Copyright 202	320 4	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
2:42.97	304	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
2:45.77	289	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:47.85	278	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:57.23	236	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:49.04	272		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
2:56.28	240	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:10.94	189	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:01.88	218		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
3:09.14	194	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:16.06	174		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
3:14.32	179	Н	05/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:12.21	185	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
3:16.16	174		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	2
3:19.30	166		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
3:29.76	142	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS